RONDA 2 - LICITACION 4

Registro de llegada y validacién de documentos

MEXICO
Turno Licitante
1 Eni México
Qatar Petroleum International
Eni México
2 Qatar Petroleum International
Citla Energy E&P
3 Pemex Exploracion y Produccion
4 Pemex Exploracion y Produccion

10

11

12

China Offshore Oil Corporation E&P Mexico

China Offshore Qil Corporation E&P Mexico
PC Carigali Mexico Operations

China Offshore Qil Corporation E&P Mexico

Repsol Exploracién México
PC Carigali Mexico Operations
Ophir Mexico

Repsol Exploracién México
PC Carigali Mexico Operations

Repsol Exploracién México
PC Carigali Mexico Operations
Sierra Nevada E&P
PTTEP México E&P

BP Exploration Mexico
Statoil E&P México

BP Exploration Mexico
Statoil E&P México
Total E&P México

Chevron Energia de México
Pemex Exploracion y Produccion
Inpex E&P México

Hora de
llegada

08:04:57

08:05:04

08:07:00

08:08:19

08:10:38

08:11:40

08:13:06

08:14:14

08:15:25

08:18:06

08:19:15

08:22:19

Origen

Italia y Qatar

Italia, Qatar y
México

México

México y China

China y Malasia

China

Espafia, Malasia
y Reino Unido

Espafia 'y
Malasia

Espafia, Malasia,
México y
Tailandia

Reino Unido y
Noruega

Reino Unido,
Noruega y
Francia

EUA, México y
Japon

Documentos
validados

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



RONDA 2 - LICITACION 4

Registro de llegada y validacién de documentos

MEXICO
Turno Licitante
Chevron Energia de México
13 Pemex Exploracién y Produccion
ONGC Videsh
14 Shell Exploracion y Extraccion de Mexico

15

16

17

18

19

Qatar Petroleum International

Shell Exploracion y Extraccion de Mexico
Pemex Exploracion y Produccion

Shell Exploracion y Extraccion de Mexico

PC Carigali Mexico Operations

PC Carigali Mexico Operations
Ophir Mexico
PTTEP México E&P

BHP Billiton Petréleo Operaciones de México

Hora de
llegada

08:23:22

08:25:35

08:26:20

08:27:43

08:29:38

08:30:49

08:34:44

Origen

EUA, México e
India

Paises Bajos y
Qatar

Paises Bajos y
México

Paises Bajos

Malasia

Malasia, Reino
Unido y Tailandia

Australia

Documentos

validados

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



